
Resultat Höstsaluten 2024,  KrM Fält A
2024-09-22

Pl. Skytt Klubb   Resultat Tot Pm Std Sär

 Klass: KrM A
1. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS KrM 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 24 S 1 500 kr
2. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 20 S 2 400 kr
3. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 21 S 3 300 kr
4. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 17 S 4 250 kr
5. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 47 / 34 23 S 5 245 kr
6. Per Larsén Södertälje PK KrM 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 46 / 34 18 S 240 kr
7. Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK KrM 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 34 11 S 235 kr
8. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 46 / 33 22 S 230 kr
9. Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK KrM 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 33 21 S 225 kr
10. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK KrM 6/3 4/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 33 20 S 220 kr
11. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF KrM 6/3 5/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 33 20 S 215 kr
12. Curt Johansson Roslagens PS KrM 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 33 16 S 210 kr
13. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK KrM 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 45 / 32 19 S 205 kr
14. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 32 16 S 200 kr
15. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 31 23 S 195 kr
16. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF KrM 5/2 6/5 6/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 31 19 B 190 kr
17. John Widmark Tyresö SF KrM 6/3 4/4 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 31 18 B 185 kr
18. Björn Segendorff Salems PK KrM 6/3 4/3 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 30 21 B 180 kr
19. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF KrM 6/3 6/5 5/4 5/5 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 30 19 B 175 kr
20. Tommy Schill Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 6/5 6/5 4/4 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 32 16 B 170 kr
21. Thomas Erlansson Salems PK KrM 6/3 6/5 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 43 / 31 22 B 165 kr
22. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 4/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 31 20 B 160 kr
23. Martin Selander Salems PK KrM 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 31 16 B 155 kr
24. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF KrM 6/3 3/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 43 / 31 16 B 150 kr
25. Daniel Kron Gripen PK KrM 5/3 5/4 5/4 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 5/3 42 / 31 24 B 145 kr
26. Jonas Nordenmalm Salems PK KrM 5/2 5/5 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 30 24 B 140 kr
27. Thomas Herkevall Salems PK KrM 5/3 5/5 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 42 / 30 23 B 135 kr
28. Anders Kronhamn Salems PK KrM 6/3 6/5 5/4 2/2 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 42 / 28 13 B 130 kr
29. Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF KrM 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 41 / 31 19 B
30. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 5/3 5/5 6/5 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 41 / 31 18 B
31. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 5/3 6/5 6/5 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 41 / 30 19 B
32. Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 3/3 6/5 5/5 4/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 41 / 30 18 B
33. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 6/3 2/2 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 41 / 29 15 B
34. Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS KrM 6/3 4/4 6/5 2/2 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 28 17 B
35. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK KrM 5/3 5/5 5/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 40 / 31 17 B
36. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK KrM 5/3 4/4 6/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 40 / 30 20 B
37. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS KrM 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/6 2/2 4/2 6/5 5/3 40 / 30 4 B
38. Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF KrM 6/3 6/5 5/4 3/3 4/3 6/3 6/5 4/3 40 / 29 20 B
39. Mikael Ronnekvist PSKen Svea Ing1 KrM 3/2 4/4 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 39 / 31 17
40. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK KrM 5/3 2/2 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 4/3 39 / 30 22
41. Jaan Joandi Salems PK KrM 6/3 5/5 4/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/3 39 / 29 12
42. Sven Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF KrM 6/3 4/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 39 / 28 19
43. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS KrM 6/3 5/5 6/5 4/4 4/2 5/3 5/4 4/2 39 / 28 17
44. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK KrM 4/3 6/5 4/4 4/4 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 38 / 30 18
45. Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. KrM 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/5 4/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 38 / 30 3
46. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK KrM 5/3 3/3 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 4/3 38 / 28 24
47. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS KrM 3/2 2/1 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 38 / 28 23
48. William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. KrM 6/3 4/4 5/5 3/3 3/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 38 / 28 12
49. Anders Eskilson PSKen Svea Ing1 KrM 6/3 4/4 5/4 4/4 4/3 6/3 5/4 4/3 38 / 28 8
50. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 3/2 3/3 6/5 3/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 38 / 27 15
51. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 5/2 3/2 4/4 5/5 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 38 / 26 13
52. Marcus Weurlander Katarina PSF KrM 5/3 4/4 6/5 5/5 3/3 5/3 5/4 4/3 37 / 30 15
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53. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK KrM 6/3 2/2 5/4 6/6 3/3 4/2 6/5 5/3 37 / 28 12
54. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 6/3 3/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 37 / 27 19
55. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK KrM 4/2 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 3/2 36 / 28 15
56. David Örjes Tyresö SF KrM 5/3 4/4 4/3 4/4 4/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 36 / 28 11
57. Mattias Thunstedt Stockholmspolisens SF KrM 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/5 3/2 4/3 5/4 4/2 36 / 27 10
58. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK KrM 5/2 3/3 6/5 6/6 4/2 5/3 3/3 4/2 36 / 26 16
59. Mikael Torndal Salems PK KrM 6/3 2/2 6/5 3/3 4/2 6/3 5/5 4/2 36 / 25 25
60. Olle Hällström Salems PK KrM 3/2 3/2 6/5 4/4 5/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 35 / 27 15
61. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF KrM 4/3 1/1 6/5 2/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 35 / 26 10
62. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF KrM 4/3 4/4 3/3 3/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 35 / 25 15
63. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK KrM 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/5 3/2 6/3 5/4 4/2 35 / 24 6
64. Peter Cederlöf Salems PK KrM 4/3 5/5 4/4 5/5 5/3 4/3 2/2 5/3 34 / 28 12
65. Mikael Roos Gripen PK KrM 4/3 5/4 2/2 4/4 4/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 34 / 27 10
66. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 4/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 2/2 6/3 5/5 6/3 34 / 26 6
67. Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK KrM 5/3 2/2 5/4 0/0 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 34 / 22 13
68. Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. KrM 2/2 5/5 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/4 3/2 33 / 27 18
69. Lars Hemlin Salems PK KrM 4/3 5/4 5/4 4/4 3/3 3/2 4/4 5/3 33 / 27 15
70. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 KrM 5/3 4/4 5/5 3/3 4/2 4/2 4/4 4/3 33 / 26 13
71. Sven W Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. KrM 5/3 2/2 5/5 1/1 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 33 / 25 20
72. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar KrM 3/3 3/3 5/4 5/5 2/2 6/3 4/4 4/3 32 / 27 9
73. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 KrM 4/3 4/4 4/3 3/3 3/2 6/3 5/5 3/2 32 / 25 17
74. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK KrM 5/3 2/2 4/3 4/4 2/1 4/2 6/5 5/3 32 / 23 13
75. Pierré Näsman Tyresö SF KrM 5/3 1/1 6/5 2/2 4/3 6/3 4/3 4/3 32 / 23 11
76. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK KrM 4/3 3/2 5/4 1/1 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 32 / 22 17
77. Raine Lampinen Salems PK KrM 3/2 5/4 4/4 3/3 4/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 31 / 24 11
78. Pier Rongiona Salems PK KrM 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/3 6/4 5/3 3/2 5/3 31 / 23 19
79. Anders Räms Gripen PK KrM 3/2 4/3 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 6/5 4/3 30 / 24 12
80. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK KrM 5/2 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/3 4/3 4/4 5/3 30 / 24 8
81. Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF KrM 3/3 3/3 5/4 2/2 3/2 5/3 3/3 6/3 30 / 23 11
82. Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK KrM 4/3 4/3 3/3 3/3 3/2 5/3 3/3 5/3 30 / 23 9
83. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK KrM 5/3 4/3 4/4 2/2 5/3 4/2 1/1 5/3 30 / 21 17
84. Elias Karlsson Roslagens PS KrM 5/3 1/1 5/5 3/3 4/2 4/3 5/4 2/2 29 / 23 10
85. Daniel Karl Rosenkrans Atlas Copco PSK KrM 4/3 3/3 4/3 1/1 5/3 4/3 4/4 4/2 29 / 22 16
86. Lars Johansson Katarina PSF KrM 6/3 2/2 4/3 0/0 4/3 6/3 3/3 4/2 29 / 19 12
87. Camilla Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF KrM 3/2 3/3 4/4 1/1 5/4 5/3 4/3 3/2 28 / 22 4
88. Eduardo Rodridguez Tyresö SF KrM 1/1 3/3 5/4 2/2 5/3 4/2 3/3 5/3 28 / 21 17
89. Niclas Persson Mälarhöjdens PS KrM 5/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 1/1 5/3 5/4 3/2 28 / 21 6
90. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK KrM 3/2 4/4 3/2 2/2 0/0 6/3 6/5 3/2 27 / 20 6
91. Mikael Peterson Katarina PSF KrM 2/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 4/3 2/2 26 / 21 14
92. Bank Chidchom Gripen PK KrM 0/0 2/2 5/4 3/3 1/1 4/3 4/3 5/3 24 / 19 8
93. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK KrM 3/3 2/2 5/4 4/4 1/1 2/2 2/2 4/2 23 / 20 7
94. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF KrM 2/1 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/3 6/3 3/3 5/3 23 / 17 7
95. Adam Rush Föreningen

Precisionsskyttarna
KrM 3/2 3/2 4/4 2/2 3/3 1/1 3/2 3/2 22 / 18 10

96. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK KrM 1/1 0/0 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/2 4/4 4/2 22 / 17 9
97. Maikel Saliba Salems PK KrM 0/0 3/3 3/3 2/2 4/2 4/2 4/4 2/1 22 / 17 9
98. Toni Bergqvist PKen Haningeskyttar KrM 4/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 21 / 17 9
99. Magnus Borgenstrand Salems PK KrM 3/2 3/3 3/3 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/2 1/1 21 / 17 9
100.Ahmet Tasci Salems PK KrM 1/1 2/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 4/3 3/2 21 / 16 4
101.Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco PSK KrM 2/2 1/1 3/3 1/1 3/2 3/2 3/3 4/2 20 / 16 13
102.Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pist. sek. KrM 3/3 1/1 3/3 0/0 4/3 2/1 4/3 3/2 20 / 16 8
103.Göran Almqvist Salems PK KrM 4/2 3/3 1/1 1/1 3/3 1/1 2/2 4/3 19 / 16 3
104.Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK KrM 2/2 0/0 4/3 1/1 4/3 3/2 2/2 3/2 19 / 15 10
105.Thomas Rook Salems PK KrM 3/2 1/1 3/3 1/1 2/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 18 / 15 6
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106.Torbjörn Blomgren Katarina PSF KrM 1/1 2/2 4/4 0/0 0/0 2/2 3/3 2/1 14 / 13 5
107.Magnus Jonsson PSKen Svea Ing1 KrM 1/1 3/3 3/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 3/2 13 / 11 6
108.Lars-åke Larsson Salems PK KrM 2/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/2 2/1 10 / 8 4
109.Torbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF KrM 0/0 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 4/3 2/2 0/0 9 / 8 1

 Klass: C1
1. Fredrik Frelin Rotebergs Sportklubb C1 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 32 10 S 300 kr
2. Attila Fodor Västberga PSK C1 5/2 6/5 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 32 20 B 250 kr
3. Eduardo Rodridguez Tyresö SF C1 6/3 6/5 5/4 3/3 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 30 21 B 200 kr
4. Zilan Ciftci Atlas Copco PSK C1 5/3 6/5 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 42 / 30 12 B 160 kr
5. Jimmy Melender Salems PK C1 5/3 5/4 6/5 3/3 5/4 6/3 5/4 5/3 40 / 29 12 130 kr
6. Kasper Mokrosinski Mälarhöjdens PS C1 5/2 3/2 5/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 40 / 27 23
7. Sara Wihlborg Gripen PK C1 4/3 6/5 5/4 4/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 4/3 39 / 29 19
8. Jonathan Genc Salems PK C1 4/3 4/4 4/4 4/4 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/3 35 / 27 14
9. Hanna Starkenberg Erkers Upplands Väsby PSK C1 4/3 2/2 5/4 4/4 4/3 4/3 6/5 6/3 35 / 27 12
10. Malin Steger Gripen PK C1 2/2 3/3 5/4 6/6 3/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 35 / 27 12
11. Magnus Rosengren Tyresö SF C1 4/3 3/3 4/3 2/2 4/3 6/3 6/5 4/2 33 / 24 8
12. Anders Bergendahl Västberga PSK C1 5/3 4/4 3/2 4/4 3/2 3/2 5/4 4/2 31 / 23 8
13. Jakob Delden Salems PK C1 4/2 3/3 5/4 0/0 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 31 / 22 12
14. Mikael Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS C1 3/2 4/4 5/4 2/2 4/3 3/3 4/3 5/3 30 / 24 16
15. Marco Hannah Salems PK C1 2/2 2/2 3/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 4/3 6/3 30 / 24 14
16. Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C1 6/3 5/5 2/2 2/2 3/3 5/3 3/3 4/2 30 / 23 10
17. Douglas Lindström Salems PK C1 3/3 4/4 3/3 0/0 3/2 0/0 5/4 5/3 23 / 19 7
18. Gabor Szikora Västberga PSK C1 3/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 5/4 1/1 4/3 1/1 21 / 18 11
19. Hans Svensson Salems PK C1 3/2 2/2 3/3 3/3 1/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 17 / 15 4
20. Morgan Kurtto Västberga PSK C1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/2 1/1 3/2 7 / 6 2

 Klass: C2
1. Mikael Ronnekvist PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 33 20 S 300 kr
2. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK C2 5/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 45 / 33 25 S 250 kr
3. Daniel Ax Salems PK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 45 / 32 17 S 230 kr
4. Lars Adsjö Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 5/3 6/5 6/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 32 24 B 210 kr
5. Peter Hellkant Salems PK C2 6/3 5/5 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 44 / 32 18 B 200 kr
6. Anders Eskilson PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 6/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 42 / 31 9 B 180 kr
7. Ronja Yngve Gripen PK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 3/3 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/3 42 / 28 22 B 160 kr
8. Senad Palic Salems PK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 4/3 5/3 5/5 6/3 41 / 30 13 140 kr
9. Jimmy Karlström Salems PK C2 5/3 3/3 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 41 / 30 12 130 kr
10. Jimmy Oldemar Gripen PK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 3/2 5/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 29 13
11. Niclas Persson Mälarhöjdens PS C2 4/2 6/5 5/4 5/5 3/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 29 12
12. Mikael Roos Gripen PK C2 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 0/0 6/3 41 / 28 20
13. Mattias Skytt Salems PK C2 4/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 3/3 4/3 5/5 6/3 40 / 33 16
14. Jan Eng PSKen Svea Ing1 C2 4/3 6/5 5/4 3/3 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/3 40 / 30 22
15. Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK C2 6/3 1/1 5/4 6/6 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 40 / 28 14
16. Sven Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF C2 5/3 3/2 5/5 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 39 / 29 13
17. Pierré Näsman Tyresö SF C2 6/3 2/2 5/4 4/4 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 39 / 27 11
18. Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK C2 4/3 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/3 38 / 29 25
19. Lars Adolfsson Mälarhöjdens PS C2 5/2 4/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 2/1 38 / 27 18
20. Mats Thorstensson Salems PK C2 6/3 3/2 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 4/2 37 / 25 12
21. Michael Gozzi Salems PK C2 4/3 5/4 5/4 2/2 5/3 3/2 6/5 6/3 36 / 26 16
22. Marcus Weurlander Katarina PSF C2 5/3 2/2 4/4 4/4 3/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 36 / 26 15
23. Mikael Peterson Katarina PSF C2 6/3 2/1 4/3 4/4 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 36 / 24 15
24. Lars Johansson Katarina PSF C2 4/3 4/4 4/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 4/4 4/3 35 / 28 22
25. Peter Svahn Söderhamns PSK C2 6/3 2/2 5/4 4/4 5/4 2/2 4/4 6/3 34 / 26 11
26. Kickie Svedberg Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 6/3 1/1 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 5/3 34 / 24 17
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27. Björn Nilsson Stockholms Allmänna PSK C2 4/2 4/3 6/5 3/3 3/2 4/2 4/4 6/3 34 / 24 10
28. Peter Sandberg Atlas Copco PSK C2 3/2 1/1 5/5 2/2 3/2 4/3 6/5 5/3 29 / 23 6
29. Anders Larsson Salems PK C2 6/3 3/3 4/4 4/4 3/1 5/3 0/0 4/3 29 / 21 8
30. Stefan Andersen Gripen PK C2 4/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 3/3 3/2 5/5 6/3 28 / 22 14
31. Olle Fröberg Salems PK C2 4/2 2/2 4/3 3/3 4/4 3/2 3/3 5/3 28 / 22 9
32. Fredrik Sik Gripen PK C2 2/2 1/1 4/4 0/0 2/1 6/3 5/4 5/3 25 / 18 8
33. Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK C2 5/2 2/2 3/3 0/0 1/1 5/3 5/4 3/2 24 / 17 6
34. Alex Fraga Salems PK C2 2/2 3/3 3/3 0/0 4/3 2/1 3/2 4/3 21 / 17 7
35. Theo Kanter Salems PK C2 2/2 0/0 3/3 3/3 1/1 1/1 4/4 2/1 16 / 15 5
36. Christer Aspelin Salems PK C2 0/0 1/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 4/3 14 / 13 5

 Klass: C3
1. Anders Eklund Lövsta SF C3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 34 25 S 300 kr
2. William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pist. sek. C3 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 34 22 S 240 kr
3. Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 23 S 210 kr
4. Johan Jakobsson Roslagens PS C3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 34 23 S 180 kr
5. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK C3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 33 25 S 150 kr
6. Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/2 46 / 33 23 S 130 kr
7. Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/3 46 / 33 21 S
8. Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 32 21 S
9. Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF C3 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 45 / 32 18 S
10. Daniel Kron Gripen PK C3 6/3 5/4 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 45 / 31 24 S
11. Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 31 16 S
12. Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens PS C3 5/3 5/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 33 21 B
13. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 3/2 44 / 33 20 B
14. Jonas Fredriksson Salems PK C3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/3 44 / 32 24 B
15. Niklas Rönnholm Gripen PK C3 6/3 4/4 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 31 22 B
16. David Örjes Tyresö SF C3 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 3/2 6/5 6/3 43 / 32 21 B
17. Björn Rosberg Tyresö SF C3 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/6 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 29 14 B
18. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 6/3 5/5 5/5 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 32 19 B
19. Olov Emås Upplands Väsby PSK C3 3/2 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 42 / 31 14 B
20. Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 5/3 4/2 6/5 4/2 42 / 30 23 B
21. Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/3 4/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/2 42 / 29 23 B
22. Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens PS C3 6/3 0/0 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 41 / 29 24
23. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ing1 C3 4/3 4/4 5/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 4/3 6/3 40 / 29 23
24. Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK C3 6/3 5/4 3/3 4/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 40 / 28 13

 Klass: D1
1. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D1 5/3 4/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 33 21 S 200 kr
2. Ida Nordenmalm Salems PK D1 6/3 6/5 4/3 3/3 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 28 18 130 kr
3. Camilla Bergqvist Stockholmspolisens SF D1 6/3 5/4 5/4 4/4 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 40 / 27 21
4. Alexandra P Atlas Copco PSK D1 5/3 5/4 3/2 6/6 5/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 39 / 29 18
5. Micaela Romin Ballongbergets

skytteförening
D1 4/2 1/1 4/3 1/1 1/1 5/3 4/3 4/2 24 / 16 4

6. Veronica Mokrosinski Mälarhöjdens PS D1 1/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 7 / 7 2

 Klass: D2
1. Linda Törnkvist Katarina PSF D2 6/3 5/4 4/3 6/6 4/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 40 / 29 17 200 kr
2. Camilla Johansson Mälarhöjdens PS D2 5/3 5/4 6/5 3/3 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 40 / 28 18 130 kr
3. Helena Bjurkull Salems PK D2 6/3 3/3 5/4 3/3 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 38 / 27 20
4. Åsa Ax Salems PK D2 5/2 5/4 6/5 3/3 5/4 4/2 4/3 6/3 38 / 26 18
5. Åsa Neckam-thedvall Salems PK D2 4/2 3/2 5/4 5/5 3/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 36 / 25 15
6. Anna Mpoyi Ballongbergets

skytteförening
D2 4/2 4/3 5/5 3/3 5/4 2/1 4/4 6/3 33 / 25 19
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7. Teresia Bygler Salems PK D2 1/1 4/3 3/3 4/4 4/2 6/3 5/4 4/3 31 / 23 17

 Klass: D3
1. Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK D3 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/3 45 / 33 21 S 130 kr
2. Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 6/3 4/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 2/1 42 / 31 21 B
3. Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK D3 3/2 3/2 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 29 20

 Klass: JC
1. Christian Sternbrink Salems PK JC 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 47 / 34 27 S 130 kr
2. Måns Eklund Lövsta SF JC 4/2 4/4 4/4 4/4 5/3 3/2 5/4 5/3 34 / 26 19

 Klass: VY
1. Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF VY 5/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 34 24 S 200 kr
2. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS VY 6/3 6/5 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 32 19 S 130 kr
3. Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens PS VY 6/3 2/2 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 30 19 B
4. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF VY 5/2 6/5 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/3 42 / 31 15 B
5. Per Larsén Södertälje PK VY 5/3 6/5 6/5 3/3 4/3 6/3 4/4 6/3 40 / 29 21
6. Håkan Kihlberg PSKen Svea Ing1 VY 3/2 2/2 4/3 0/0 5/3 6/3 5/4 5/3 30 / 20 15
7. Mats Lodén Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VY 2/2 1/1 4/3 1/1 3/2 3/2 3/2 6/3 23 / 16 13
8. Thomas Andersson Salems PK VY 3/2 2/2 3/3 2/2 4/3 2/1 3/3 3/2 22 / 18 12

 Klass: VÄ
1. Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 6/3 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 46 / 33 25 S 250 kr
2. Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens PS VÄ 6/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 33 26 S 180 kr
3. Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 6/3 5/4 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 42 / 31 18 B 130 kr
4. Anders Räms Gripen PK VÄ 6/3 6/5 3/3 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 30 13 B
5. Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pist. sek. VÄ 4/3 5/4 5/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 41 / 29 21
6. Stig Arksand Katarina PSF VÄ 5/3 5/5 4/4 6/6 3/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 38 / 30 4
7. Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 6/3 4/4 4/3 3/3 3/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 37 / 27 3
8. Åke Fredriksson Salems PK VÄ 1/1 5/4 6/5 2/2 4/3 3/2 5/4 4/2 30 / 23 14
9. Eva Berggren PSKen Svea Ing1 VÄ 3/2 1/1 5/5 1/1 2/2 4/3 6/5 5/3 27 / 22 10
10. Jan Edlund Salems PK VÄ 2/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 10 / 9 2

 Klass: A1
1. David Alton Nordölands PK A1 3/3 4/4 5/4 4/4 4/3 5/3 4/4 1/1 30 / 26 12 130 kr

 Klass: A2
1. Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK A2 4/3 4/4 4/3 3/3 2/2 6/3 5/5 5/3 33 / 26 12 130 kr
2. Leopold Joandi Göteborgs Pistol-och

Sportskk Pist. sek.
A2 5/3 2/1 6/5 3/3 1/1 3/2 6/5 5/3 31 / 23 4

3. Fredrik Sik Gripen PK A2 5/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 5/3 2/2 3/2 20 / 15 7
4. Anderz Ridnert Söderhamns PSK A2 4/3 3/3 6/5 4/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 17 / 15 4

 Klass: B1
1. Fredrik Frelin Rotebergs Sportklubb B1 5/2 6/5 6/5 5/5 6/4 4/2 5/4 5/3 42 / 30 17 130 kr
2. Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK B1 4/2 4/3 6/5 6/6 4/4 4/3 4/3 6/3 38 / 29 12

 Klass: B2
1. Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK B2 6/3 2/2 4/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 38 / 27 14 130 kr
2. Johan Schubert Bromma PSK B2 2/1 5/5 5/4 1/1 4/4 5/3 4/3 5/3 31 / 24 15

 Klass: B3
1. Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens PS B3 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 45 / 34 23 B 130 kr
2. Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK B3 6/3 5/4 5/4 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 45 / 32 22 B
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3. Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF B3 6/3 3/3 6/5 5/5 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 29 19
4. Kenneth Järf Roslagens PS B3 6/3 2/2 5/4 2/2 4/3 4/3 6/5 4/2 33 / 24 13

 Klass: R1
1. Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R1 6/3 4/3 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 2/1 40 / 28 20 130 kr
2. Elias Karlsson Roslagens PS R1 4/3 4/3 4/4 2/2 5/3 6/3 3/3 4/3 32 / 24 9
3. Jimmy Jansson Ballongbergets

skytteförening
R1 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/4 0/0 2/2 4/3 2/2 12 / 11 0

4. Anders Bergendahl Västberga PSK R1 3/2 0/0 2/2 0/0 2/1 3/3 1/1 1/1 12 / 10 7

 Klass: R2
1. Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS R2 4/3 4/3 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/3 40 / 30 17 200 kr
2. Mats Bjärnander PKen Haningeskyttar R2 3/2 4/4 5/4 4/4 6/4 5/3 5/5 4/2 36 / 28 14 130 kr
3. Anderz Ridnert Söderhamns PSK R2 4/3 3/3 5/5 2/2 5/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 36 / 27 14
4. Sven W Olsson Huddinge Jvf Pistolsek. R2 3/2 3/3 4/3 2/2 3/3 4/3 4/4 5/3 28 / 23 8
5. Toni Bergqvist PKen Haningeskyttar R2 4/3 3/3 5/4 3/3 1/1 4/3 3/3 3/2 26 / 22 6
6. Peter Svahn Söderhamns PSK R2 4/3 2/2 3/2 1/1 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/3 26 / 20 10

 Klass: R3
1. Robert Johansson Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 48 / 34 21 S 300 kr
2. Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 48 / 34 20 S 180 kr
3. Thomas Karlsson Roslagens PS R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 34 25 S 160 kr
4. Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/3 47 / 33 20 S 140 kr
5. Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 47 / 33 19 S 130 kr
6. Mattias Bergman Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/3 6/5 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 46 / 33 20 B
7. Anna Karlsson Roslagens PS R3 5/2 6/5 6/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/3 45 / 31 25 B
8. Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PSK R3 6/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 31 23 B
9. Christian Widsten Tyresö SF R3 5/3 5/4 6/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/3 44 / 31 19 B
10. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R3 5/3 5/4 6/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 3/2 43 / 32 22
11. Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK R3 5/2 4/3 5/4 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 43 / 29 15
12. Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 5/3 4/4 5/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 42 / 32 18
13. Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF R3 6/3 6/5 3/2 6/6 6/4 5/3 3/3 6/3 41 / 29 25
14. Mikael Olsson Atlas Copco PSK R3 3/1 5/4 6/5 4/4 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 40 / 28 17
15. Mikael Stefansson Atlas Copco PSK R3 4/3 6/5 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 39 / 29 20
16. Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS R3 6/3 3/2 5/4 4/4 4/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 39 / 27 19
17. Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK R3 3/1 4/3 6/5 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 35 / 25 7
18. Stefan Deremo Gustavsbergs PSK R3 6/3 5/4 5/4 3/3 4/3 6/3 1/1 4/3 34 / 24 21
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1. Atlas Copco PK Atlas Copco PSK 137 / 98 60

   Robert Johansson  A 46 / 33 21
   Mattias Sand  A 46 / 33 20
   Thomas Beck  A 45 / 32 19

2. UVPSK A1 Upplands Väsby PSK 137 / 98 54
   Magnus Malmlund  A 47 / 33 21
   Stephan Samuelson  A 47 / 33 17
   Tommy Schill  A 43 / 32 16

3. Roslagen ETT Roslagens PS 137 / 97 63
   Johan Gustavsson  A 47 / 33 24
   Curt Johansson  A 45 / 33 16
   Thomas Karlsson  A 45 / 31 23

4. Tyresös A-lagare Tyresö Skytteförening 132 / 95 54
   Christian Widsten  A 45 / 33 20
   John Widmark  A 44 / 31 18
   Stefan Carleblom  A 43 / 31 16

5. Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar Mälarhöjdens PS 130 / 94 61
   Carl Foberg  A 46 / 33 22
   Peter Eriksson  A 43 / 31 20
   Michael Silvin  A 41 / 30 19

6. Salems PK #1 Salems PK 129 / 91 60
   Björn Segendorff  A 44 / 30 21
   Martin Selander  A 43 / 31 16
   Thomas Herkevall  A 42 / 30 23

7. Roslagen TVÅ Roslagens PS 128 / 91 41
   Anna Karlsson  A 47 / 33 20
   Johan Jakobsson  A 41 / 28 17
   Sven Holmqvist  A 40 / 30 4

8. UVPSK A2 Upplands Väsby PSK 127 / 92 49
   Björn Holm  A 45 / 32 16
   Göran Blomgren  A 41 / 31 18
   Marcus Attsäter  A 41 / 29 15

9. Salems PK #3 Salems PK 127 / 89 59
   Thomas Erlansson  A 43 / 31 22
   Jonas Nordenmalm  A 42 / 30 24
   Anders Kronhamn  A 42 / 28 13

10. UVPSK A3 Upplands Väsby PSK 126 / 90 54
   Henrik Svahnberg  A 47 / 34 23
   Andreas Arnoldsson  A 41 / 30 18
   Olov Emås  A 38 / 26 13

11. Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Lunda Skf Pist. sek. 109 / 85 33
   Peter Åberg  A 38 / 30 3
   William Ekekrantz  A 38 / 28 12
   Anders Morberg  A 33 / 27 18

12. Salems PK #2 Salems PK 109 / 82 49
   Jaan Joandi  A 39 / 29 12
   Mikael Torndal  A 36 / 25 25
   Peter Cederlöf  A 34 / 28 12
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